
Reg Call Name TrialNo Class Level Breed Height Owner Result Time/ScorePlace
BH-46793 Dutton Trial 1 Instinct Labrador Retriever L Linda Coogan Fail
BH-45643 Tigger Trial 1 Instinct Bulldog M Krystal Garrison Pass 00:37.0

Reg Call Name TrialNo Class Level Breed Height Owner Result Time/ScorePlace
BH-46658 Abigail Trial 1 Novice A Border Collie L Madeline Oliver Fail
BH-46793 Dutton Trial 1 Novice A Labrador Retriever L Linda Coogan Fail
BH-35243 Hannah Trial 1 Novice B Russell Terrier S Vanessa Blunt Fail
BH-28336 Kacie Trial 1 Novice B Redbone Coonhound L Taylor Santo Fail
BH-46791 Lapis Trial 1 Novice A Whippet L Madeline Oliver Fail
BH-46858 Mercy Trial 1 Novice A German Shepherd Dog L Liz Leisek Fail
BH-26216 Rocket Trial 1 Novice A Miniature American ShepherdM Terri Dickerson Fail
BH-45643 Tigger Trial 1 Novice A Bulldog M Krystal Garrison Fail
BH-46575 Agnes Trial 1 Novice A Parson Russell Terrier S Liz Carter Fail
BH-44076 Blush Trial 1 Novice B German Pinscher M Lynn Mullen Pass 00:58.7 1

Reg Call Name TrialNo Class Level Breed Height Owner Result Time/ScorePlace
BH-44076 Blush Trial 2 Novice B German Pinscher M Lynn Mullen Fail
BH-46793 Dutton Trial 2 Novice A Labrador Retriever L Linda Coogan Fail
BH-28336 Kacie Trial 2 Novice B Redbone Coonhound L Taylor Santo Fail
BH-46791 Lapis Trial 2 Novice A Whippet L Madeline Oliver Fail
BH-46575 Agnes Trial 2 Novice A Parson Russell Terrier S Liz Carter Fail
BH-35243 Hannah Trial 2 Novice B Russell Terrier S Vanessa Blunt Pass 00:14.2 1
BH-46658 Abigail Trial 2 Novice A Border Collie L Madeline Oliver Pass 00:47.6 1
BH-46858 Mercy Trial 2 Novice A German Shepherd Dog L Liz Leisek Pass 01:35.6 2
BH-45643 Tigger Trial 2 Novice A Bulldog M Krystal Garrison Pass 01:43.8 1
BH-26216 Rocket Trial 2 Novice A Miniature American ShepherdM Terri Dickerson Pass 01:50.9 2

Reg Call Name TrialNo Class Level Breed Height Owner Result Time/ScorePlace
BH-27414 Nike Trial 1 Open B Bearded Collie L Pam Harris Fail
BH-10948 Charley Trial 1 Open B Shih Tzu S Pamela Sauer Fail
BH-41551 Jango Trial 1 Open A Russell Terrier S Vanessa Blunt Fail
BH-42627 Lena Trial 1 Open A Labrador Retriever L Toni Wagner Fail
BH-24353 Madi Trial 1 Open B Miniature Schnauzer M Barbie Misrasi Fail
BH-44218 Siri Trial 1 Open A Bearded Collie L Pam Harris Fail
BH-18168 Tess Trial 1 Open B Bearded Collie L Mary Chadwick Fail
BH-44277 Peanut Trial 1 Open A French Bulldog S Terri Crippen Fail
BH-26217 Brandy Trial 1 Open B Miniature American ShepherdM Terri Dickerson Pass 00:52.2 1
BH-04113 Crush Trial 1 Open B Mixed/Cross Breed M Liz Carter Pass 01:33.2 2

Reg Call Name TrialNo Class Level Breed Height Owner Result Time/ScorePlace
BH-27414 Nike Trial 2 Open B Bearded Collie L Pam Harris Fail
BH-26217 Brandy Trial 2 Open B Miniature American ShepherdM Terri Dickerson Fail
BH-10948 Charley Trial 2 Open B Shih Tzu S Pamela Sauer Fail
BH-42627 Lena Trial 2 Open A Labrador Retriever L Toni Wagner Fail
BH-44218 Siri Trial 2 Open A Bearded Collie L Pam Harris Fail
BH-44277 Peanut Trial 2 Open A French Bulldog S Terri Crippen Fail
BH-04113 Crush Trial 2 Open B Mixed/Cross Breed M Liz Carter Pass 01:16.1 1
BH-41551 Jango Trial 2 Open A Russell Terrier S Vanessa Blunt Pass 01:41.5 1
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Reg Call Name TrialNo Class Level Breed Height Owner Result Time/ScorePlace
BH-43772 Sophie Trial 1 Senior A Doberman Pinscher L Kimberly Lane Fail
BH-21132 Romeo Trial 1 Senior A Parson Russell Terrier M Liz Carter Fail
BH-29113 Clooney Trial 1 Senior B Labrador Retriever L Linda Coogan Fail
BH-05742 Ede Trial 1 Senior B Cairn Terrier S Linda Morris Fail
BH-21133 Blade Trial 1 Senior B Parson Russell Terrier S Liz Carter Fail
BH-34308 Prudence Trial 1 Senior A Parson Russell Terrier S Carol Chase Fail
BH-38673 Rain Trial 1 Senior A Belgian Malinois L Carrie Stroble Fail
BH-38265 Wager Trial 1 Senior A Labrador Retriever L Linda Coogan Fail

Reg Call Name TrialNo Class Level Breed Height Owner Result Time/ScorePlace
BH-43772 Sophie Trial 2 Senior A Doberman Pinscher L Kimberly Lane Fail
BH-21132 Romeo Trial 2 Senior A Parson Russell Terrier M Liz Carter Fail
BH-29113 Clooney Trial 2 Senior B Labrador Retriever L Linda Coogan Fail
BH-05742 Ede Trial 2 Senior B Cairn Terrier S Linda Morris Fail
BH-34308 Prudence Trial 2 Senior A Parson Russell Terrier S Carol Chase Fail
BH-38673 Rain Trial 2 Senior A Belgian Malinois L Carrie Stroble Fail
BH-38265 Wager Trial 2 Senior A Labrador Retriever L Linda Coogan Fail
BH-21133 Blade Trial 2 Senior B Parson Russell Terrier S Liz Carter Pass 03:14.4 1

Reg Call Name TrialNo Class Level Breed Height Owner Result Time/ScorePlace
BH-36478 Bandit Trial 1 Master A Rat Terrier M Patricia Brady-McKinneyFail
BH-27426 Baxter Trial 1 Master A Bulldog M Krystal Garrison Fail
BH-27427 Dottie Trial 1 Master B Bulldog M Krystal Garrison Fail
BH-31169 Hef Trial 1 Master B Parson Russell Terrier M Sheila Gibbons Fail
BH-40008 Iggy Trial 1 Master B Smooth Fox Terrier M Christine FarrandFail
BH-24127 Kona Trial 1 Master A Bearded Collie L Pam Harris Fail
BH-30585 Prima Trial 1 Master B Belgian Malinois L Lynn Mullen Fail
BH-44276 Timber Trial 1 Master A Labrador Retriever L Terri Crippen Fail
BH-36269 Chloe Trial 1 Master A Mixed/Cross Breed L Bethany OgasianFail
BH-11428 Mercy Trial 1 Master B German Shepherd Dog L Mary Chadwick Fail
BH-20136 Zin Trial 1 Master B Standard Schnauzer L Janis Conway Fail
BH-34715 Trinket Trial 1 Master B Boston Terrier S Laurie Cowhig Fail
BH-40371 Nero Trial 1 Master A Brittany L Matthew Reed Fail
BH-06089 Capone Trial 1 Master B Miniature Pinscher M Lynn Mullen Pass 02:22.5 1
BH-02793 Oreo Trial 1 Master B Mixed/Cross Breed L Heather Paterson-LewisPass 03:39.5 1
BH-15868 Mac Trial 1 Master B Miniature Schnauzer M Barbie Misrasi Pass 04:15.9 2
BH-10299 Tempest Trial 1 Master A Parson Russell Terrier M Carol Chase Pass 04:21.4 1

Reg Call Name TrialNo Class Level Breed Height Owner Result Time/ScorePlace
BH-24127 Kona Trial 2 Master A Bearded Collie L Pam Harris Abs
BH-36478 Bandit Trial 2 Master A Rat Terrier M Patricia Brady-McKinneyFail
BH-27426 Baxter Trial 2 Master A Bulldog M Krystal Garrison Fail
BH-40008 Iggy Trial 2 Master B Smooth Fox Terrier M Christine FarrandFail
BH-15868 Mac Trial 2 Master B Miniature Schnauzer M Barbie Misrasi Fail
BH-02793 Oreo Trial 2 Master B Mixed/Cross Breed L Heather Paterson-LewisFail
BH-30585 Prima Trial 2 Master B Belgian Malinois L Lynn Mullen Fail
BH-10299 Tempest Trial 2 Master A Parson Russell Terrier M Carol Chase Fail
BH-20136 Zin Trial 2 Master B Standard Schnauzer L Janis Conway Fail
BH-34715 Trinket Trial 2 Master B Boston Terrier S Laurie Cowhig Fail
BH-31169 Hef Trial 2 Master B Parson Russell Terrier M Sheila Gibbons Pass 02:13.1 1
BH-44276 Timber Trial 2 Master A Labrador Retriever L Terri Crippen Pass 02:34.2 1
BH-06089 Capone Trial 2 Master B Miniature Pinscher M Lynn Mullen Pass 03:24.1 2
BH-36269 Chloe Trial 2 Master A Mixed/Cross Breed L Bethany OgasianPass 03:58.3 2
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Reg Call Name TrialNo Class Level Breed Height Owner Result Time/ScorePlace
BH-36478 Bandit Trial 1 Crazy 8s Rat Terrier M Patricia Brady-McKinneyFail
BH-45643 Tigger Trial 1 Crazy 8s Bulldog M Krystal Garrison Pass 10
BH-06089 Capone Trial 1 Crazy 8s Miniature Pinscher M Lynn Mullen Pass 40
BH-28336 Kacie Trial 1 Crazy 8s Redbone Coonhound L Taylor Santo Pass 40
BH-09912 Mickey Trial 1 Crazy 8s Border Collie M Karla Gracia Pass 40
BH-34715 Trinket Trial 1 Crazy 8s Boston Terrier S Laurie Cowhig Pass 40
BH-44276 Timber Trial 1 Crazy 8s Labrador Retriever L Terri Crippen Pass 50
BH-43772 Sophie Trial 1 Crazy 8s Doberman Pinscher L Kimberly Lane Pass 60
BH-30585 Prima Trial 1 Crazy 8s Malinois L Lynn Mullen Pass 60
BH-20136 Zin Trial 1 Crazy 8s Standard Schnauzer L Janis Conway Pass 70

Reg Call Name TrialNo Class Level Breed Height Owner Result Time/Score
BH-34715 Trinket Trial 2 Crazy 8s Boston Terrier S Laurie Cowhig Pass 20
BH-36478 Bandit Trial 2 Crazy 8s Rat Terrier M Patricia Brady-McKinneyPass 30
BH-15868 Mac Trial 2 Crazy 8s Miniature Schnauzer M Barbie Misrasi Pass 40
BH-09912 Mickey Trial 2 Crazy 8s Border Collie M Karla Gracia Pass 40
BH-43772 Sophie Trial 2 Crazy 8s Doberman Pinscher L Kimberly Lane Pass 40
BH-44276 Timber Trial 2 Crazy 8s Labrador Retriever L Terri Crippen Pass 40
BH-20136 Zin Trial 2 Crazy 8s Standard Schnauzer L Janis Conway Pass 40
BH-27426 Baxter Trial 2 Crazy 8s Bulldog M Krystal Garrison Pass 50
BH-27427 Dottie Trial 2 Crazy 8s Bulldog M Krystal Garrison Pass 50


